
Hancock - 32

September 22, 2025

Homestead Reduction

0.75

0.00

0.00

0.75

0.73

0.00

0.00

0.73

1.48

0.00

0.00

1.48

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

Charity A Rauschenberg MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2025; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

50260 - ARCADIA CORP

GENERAL FUND
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for GENERAL FUND

2022 STORM DRAINAGE
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for 2022 STORM DRAINAGE

All Levies for 50260 - ARCADIA CORP
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for ALL LEVIES 

County Auditor:________________________________________



Hancock - 32

September 22, 2025

Homestead Reduction

20.83

0.00

0.00

20.83

20.83

0.00

0.00

20.83

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

Charity A Rauschenberg MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2025; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

50900 - BLUFFTON CORP

GENERAL FUND
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for GENERAL FUND

All Levies for 50900 - BLUFFTON CORP
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for ALL LEVIES 

County Auditor:________________________________________



Hancock - 32

September 22, 2025

Homestead Reduction

1,124.91

0.00

0.00

1,124.91

129.79

0.00

0.00

129.79

129.79

0.00

0.00

129.79

1,384.49

0.00

0.00

1,384.49

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

Charity A Rauschenberg MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2025; Full Year

05 - MUNICIPALITY

52710 - FINDLAY CITY

GENERAL FUND
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for GENERAL FUND

FIRE PENSION
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for FIRE PENSION

POLICE PENSION
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for POLICE PENSION

All Levies for 52710 - FINDLAY CITY

County Auditor:________________________________________

Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for ALL LEVIES 



Hancock - 32

September 22, 2025

Homestead Reduction

314.01

0.00

0.00

314.01

477.86

0.00

0.00

477.86

33.66

0.00

0.00

33.66

33.66

0.00

0.00

33.66

859.19

0.00

0.00

859.19

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

Charity A Rauschenberg MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2025; Full Year

05 - MUNICIPALITY

52790 - FOSTORIA CITY

GENERAL FUND
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for GENERAL FUND

2017 CURRENT EXPENSE
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for 2017 CURRENT EXPENSE

FIREMAN'S FUND
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for FIREMAN'S FUND

POLICE PENSION
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for POLICE PENSION

County Auditor:________________________________________

All Levies for 52790 - FOSTORIA CITY
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for ALL LEVIES 



Hancock - 32

September 22, 2025

Homestead Reduction

11.42

0.00

0.00

11.42

14.93

0.00

0.00

14.93

5.97

0.00

0.00

5.97

32.32

0.00

0.00

32.32

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

Charity A Rauschenberg MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2025; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

55470 - MT. BLANCHARD CORP

GENERAL FUND
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for GENERAL FUND

2005 CURRENT EXPENSE
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for 2005 CURRENT EXPENSE

2013 PARKS & RECREATION
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for 2013 PARKS & RECREATION

All Levies for 55470 - MT. BLANCHARD CORP

County Auditor:________________________________________

Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for ALL LEVIES 



Hancock - 32

September 22, 2025

Homestead Reduction

7.27

0.00

0.00

7.27

7.27

0.00

0.00

7.27

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

Charity A Rauschenberg MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2025; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

56990 - RAWSON CORP

GENERAL FUND
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for GENERAL FUND

All Levies for 56990 - RAWSON CORP
Class I - Res/Ag

Class II - Other

PUPP - Public Utility

Totals for ALL LEVIES 

County Auditor:________________________________________




