

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2025; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

50260 - ARCADIA CORP

Homestead Reduction

GENERAL FUND

Class I - Res/Ag	0.75
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for GENERAL FUND	0.75

2022 STORM DRAINAGE

Class I - Res/Ag	0.73
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for 2022 STORM DRAINAGE	0.73

All Levies for 50260 - ARCADIA CORP

Class I - Res/Ag	1.48
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	1.48

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2025; Full Year

September 22, 2025

04 - TOWNSHIP

50900 - BLUFFTON CORP

Homestead Reduction

GENERAL FUND

Class I - Res/Ag	20.83
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00

Totals for GENERAL FUND **20.83**

All Levies for 50900 - BLUFFTON CORP

Class I - Res/Ag	20.83
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00

Totals for ALL LEVIES **20.83**

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2025; Full Year

05 - MUNICIPALITY

52710 - FINDLAY CITY

Homestead Reduction

GENERAL FUND

Class I - Res/Ag	1,124.91
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for GENERAL FUND	1,124.91

FIRE PENSION

Class I - Res/Ag	129.79
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for FIRE PENSION	129.79

POLICE PENSION

Class I - Res/Ag	129.79
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for POLICE PENSION	129.79

All Levies for 52710 - FINDLAY CITY

Class I - Res/Ag	1,384.49
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	1,384.49

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2025; Full Year

05 - MUNICIPALITY

52790 - FOSTORIA CITY

Homestead Reduction

GENERAL FUND

Class I - Res/Ag	314.01
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for GENERAL FUND	314.01

2017 CURRENT EXPENSE

Class I - Res/Ag	477.86
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for 2017 CURRENT EXPENSE	477.86

FIREMAN'S FUND

Class I - Res/Ag	33.66
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for FIREMAN'S FUND	33.66

POLICE PENSION

Class I - Res/Ag	33.66
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for POLICE PENSION	33.66

All Levies for 52790 - FOSTORIA CITY

Class I - Res/Ag	859.19
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	859.19

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2025; Full Year

04 - TOWNSHIP

55470 - MT. BLANCHARD CORP

Homestead Reduction

GENERAL FUND

Class I - Res/Ag	11.42
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for GENERAL FUND	11.42

2005 CURRENT EXPENSE

Class I - Res/Ag	14.93
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for 2005 CURRENT EXPENSE	14.93

2013 PARKS & RECREATION

Class I - Res/Ag	5.97
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for 2013 PARKS & RECREATION	5.97

All Levies for 55470 - MT. BLANCHARD CORP

Class I - Res/Ag	32.32
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	32.32

County Auditor: _____

Apportionments by Levy for MMH Homestead Reimbursements (T014.05)

MMH Settlement for Tax Year 2025; Full Year

September 22, 2025

04 - TOWNSHIP

56990 - RAWSON CORP

Homestead Reduction

GENERAL FUND

Class I - Res/Ag	7.27
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for GENERAL FUND	7.27

All Levies for 56990 - RAWSON CORP

Class I - Res/Ag	7.27
Class II - Other	0.00
PUPP - Public Utility	0.00
Totals for ALL LEVIES	7.27

County Auditor: _____